
Recurring Weekly 

Computer Basics - Learn basic computer skills.  

ESL Read Out Loud - PracƟce and hone your English reading skills.  

LiƩle Builders - Build with DUPLOS 

Civics for CiƟzenship - Prepare for the quesƟon porƟon of the U.S. NaturalizaƟon Exam 

Music and Movement - Join us for songs and dancing for 3-5 year-olds 

ESL ConversaƟon Class - PracƟce your English speaking skills 

Bilingual Family StoryƟme - Song, stories, and acƟviƟes for families  

Daily Programs 

Brick Builders - Build with LEGOS and DUPLOS 

Vision Boards - Dream It. See It. Achieve It.  

LiƩle Sculptors - Learn about shapes and numbers by sculpƟng playdough. 

Anime Club - Talk about, draw and watch anime.  

Pokémon Club - Join us for Pokémon Club! For 1st—5th graders  

LiƩle Builders - Build with DUPLOS 

Teen Book Club - Read and discuss graphic novels. 

Brick Builders - Build with LEGOS and DUPLOS 

Healthy Brain Aging - Learn about your brain and how it ages.  

LiƩle Sculptors - Learn about shapes and numbers by sculpƟng playdough. 

Anime Club - Talk about, draw and watch anime.  

Pokémon Club - Join us for Pokémon Club! For 1st—5th graders  

Japanese FesƟval of Seven Herbs - Learn about this unique Japanese tradiƟon.  

LiƩle Builders - Build with DUPLOS 

Teen Book Club - Read and discuss graphic novels. 

Brick Builders - Build with LEGOS and DUPLOS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

THU 

SAT 

WED 

WED 

THU 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

WED 

WED 

THU 

 

 

5:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m.  

11:30 a.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m.  

5:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

11:00 a.m. 

5:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

3:00 p.m.  

11:00 a.m. 

5:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

2:00 p.m.  

11:00 a.m.  

5:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

 

 

 

 

January 
LA GRAN BIBLIOTECA EVENT CALENDAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

4 

8 

8 

9 

15 

15 

16 

18 

22 

22 

23 

25 

29 

29 

30 

 

 

  

4200 South Fwy Suite 1338 | Hours—Mon: 12-8; Tue-Sat: 10-8; Sun: Closed | 817-392-5491 

 

Adult  

Adult 

Youth 

Adult 

Youth 

Adult 

Family 

 

Youth 

Adult 

Youth 

Teen 

Youth 

Youth 

Teen 

Youth 

Adult 

Youth 

Teen 

Youth 

Adult  

Youth 

Teen 

Youth 

 

 

 


