

January

LA GRAN BIBLIOTECA EVENT CALENDAR

4200 South Fwy Suite 1338 | Hours—Mon: 12-8; Tue-Sat: 10-8; Sun: Closed | 817-392-5491

D	AY	EVENT		TIME
		Recurring Weekly		
	TUE	Computer Basics - Learn basic computer skills.	Adult	5:00 p.m.
	WED	ESL Read Out Loud - Practice and hone your English reading skills.	Adult	4:00 p.m.
	THU	Little Builders - Build with DUPLOS	Youth	4:00 p.m.
	THU	Civics for Citizenship - Prepare for the question portion of the U.S. Naturalization Exam	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	FRI	Music and Movement - Join us for songs and dancing for 3-5 year-olds	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	ESL Conversation Class - Practice your English speaking skills	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	SAT	Bilingual Family Storytime - Song, stories, and activities for families	Family	11:30 a.m.
		Daily Programs		
2	THU	Brick Builders - Build with LEGOS and DUPLOS	Youth	4:00 p.m.
4	SAT	Vision Boards - Dream It. See It. Achieve It.	Adult	2:00 p.m.
8	WED	Little Sculptors - Learn about shapes and numbers by sculpting playdough.	Youth	11:00 a.m.
8	WED	Anime Club - Talk about, draw and watch anime.	Teen	5:00 p.m.
9	THU	Pokémon Club - Join us for Pokémon Club! For 1st—5th graders	Youth	4:00 p.m.
15	WED	Little Builders - Build with DUPLOS	Youth	11:00 a.m.
15	WED	Teen Book Club - Read and discuss graphic novels.	Teen	5:00 p.m.
16	THU	Brick Builders - Build with LEGOS and DUPLOS	Youth	4:00 p.m.
18	SAT	Healthy Brain Aging - Learn about your brain and how it ages.	Adult	3:00 p.m.
22	WED	Little Sculptors - Learn about shapes and numbers by sculpting playdough.	Youth	11:00 a.m.
22	WED	Anime Club - Talk about, draw and watch anime.	Teen	5:00 p.m.
23	THU	Pokémon Club - Join us for Pokémon Club! For 1st—5th graders	Youth	4:00 p.m.
25	SAT	Japanese Festival of Seven Herbs - Learn about this unique Japanese tradition.	Adult	2:00 p.m.
29	WED	Little Builders - Build with DUPLOS	Youth	11:00 a.m.
29	WED	Teen Book Club - Read and discuss graphic novels.	Teen	5:00 p.m.
30	THU	Brick Builders - Build with LEGOS and DUPLOS	Youth	4:00 p.m.